
 

WWF Spokespeople 
 
The WWF delegation includes representatives who have been following the 
UNFCCC negations over the years. They hold strong expertise in many areas 
and knowledge of specific geographical regions from North to South. Interviews 
can be arranged in various languages on short notice through any of the media 
officers.  
 
 

 
Kim Carstensen 
Leader, Global Climate Deal NI 
k.carstensen@wwf.dk  
+45 35 24 78 60 +45 40 34 36 35 
 
Tasneem Essop 
tessop@wwf.org.za  
Africa 
 
 
 
Keya Chatterjee,   
Mitigation, USA 
keya.chatterjee@wwfus.org  
5075 5377 202-640-3451 
 
Sandeep Chamling Rai  
Adaptation  
scrai@wwf.sg 
5075 5516 +65 98291890 

 
Mark William Lutes  
Finance  
lutes@wwf.panda.org 
5075 5465 (1 416) 473-5919 

 
 Naoyuki Yamagishi  
Carbon markets and Mechanisms  
groupyamagishi@wwf.or.jp   
5075 5472 +81-90-6471-1432 

 
Masako Konishi  
Shared Vision  
konishi@wwf.or.jp  
5075 5469 +81 80 3024 2536 



 
 

John Nordbo  
Technology  
j.nordbo@wwf.dk   
2134 2292 +45 21 34 22 92 
      
           
Jason Anderson  
EU   
janderson@wwfepo.org   
5075 5284 +32 474 83 76 03 

 
 Alexey Kokorin  
Mitigation, Russia   
akokorin@wwf.ru  
5075 5226 +7 916 9774620 
   

 
Chris Elliott   
Head of Forest and Carbon Initiaive (REDD)  
celliott@wwfint.org 
+1 417 93248597 
 

 
Peter G Lockley  
Maritime and aviation sectors (Bunkers)  
plockley@wwf.org.uk   
5075 5477 +44 7770 238068 
 

 
Emily Rhiannon Brickell 
REDD  
EBrickell@wwf.org.uk   
5075 5274 +447909 936694 
 
Ximena Barrera  
Adaptation, Latin America and Carribean  
xbarrera@wwf.org.co   
5075 5641 57 3137652286 
 
 


